Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District

Cycle 8 Customer Billing Calendar
Payment Deadline (4:00 pm) to

Scheduled Meter Estimated Billing Current Charges Interruption Notice  Interruption Notice Door Prevent Interruption of Service Interruptions for

Reading Date Days Bill Date Payment Due Date Mailed Hanger Service Due to Non-payment Non-payment Completed
Wed, 01/10/24 31 Tue,  01/23/24 Tue,  02/13/24 Wed,  03/27/24 Tue,  04/09/24 Tue,  04/16/24 Wed, 04/17/24
Sat, 02/10/24 31 Tue, 02/20/24 Tue, 03/12/24 Wed, 04/24/24 Tue, 05/07/24 Tue, 05/14/24 Wed, 05/15/24
Sun,  03/10/24 29 Tue,  03/19/24 Tue,  04/09/24 Wed,  05/22/24 Tue,  06/04/24 Tue, 06/11/24 Wed, 06/12/24
Tue, 04/09/24 30 Tue, 04/16/24 Tue, 05/07/24 Wed, 06/19/24 Tue, 07/02/24 Tue, 07/09/24 Wed, 07/10/24
Fri,  05/10/24 31 Tue,  05/21/24 Tue, 06/11/24 Wed,  07/24/24 Tue,  08/06/24 Tue,  08/13/24 Wed, 08/14/24
Sun, 06/09/24 30 Tue, 06/18/24 Tue, 07/09/24 Wed, 08/21/24 Tue, 09/03/24 Tue, 09/10/24 Wed, 09/11/24
Tue,  07/09/24 30 Tue, 07/16/24 Tue,  08/06/24 Wed,  09/18/24 Tue,  10/01/24 Tue,  10/08/24 Wed,  10/09/24
Fri,  08/09/24 31 Tue,  08/20/24 Tue,  09/10/24 Wed,  10/23/24 Tue,  11/05/24 Tue, 11/12/24 Wed,  11/13/24
Mon,  09/09/24 31 Tue, 09/17/24 Tue,  10/08/24 Wed,  11/20/24 Tue, 12/03/24 Tue, 12/10/24 Wed, 12/11/24
Thu,  10/10/24 31 Tue, 10/22/24 Tue, 11/12/24 Wed,  12/25/24 Tue, 01/07/25 Tue,  01/14/25 Wed,  01/15/25
Sun,  11/10/24 31 Tue, 11/19/24 Tue,  12/10/24 Wed,  01/22/25 Tue,  02/04/25 Tue,  02/11/25 Wed,  02/12/25
Mon,  12/09/24 29 Tue, 12/17/24 Tue,  01/07/25 Wed,  02/19/25 Tue,  03/04/25 Tue,  03/11/25 Wed,  03/12/25

The above is provided for informational purposes only and is subject to change. Customers should always pay attention to due dates and amounts owing on
monthly bills and delinquent notices and ensure that payment is posted to accounts by due date.

Cycles are based upon geographic area and cannot be changed by customer request. Please see our website at

o . ) . www.evmwd.com for valuable water
District Holidays (Office Closed): Office Hours: conservation information and other
President's Day 2/19/2024 Monday - Thursday 7:30am - 5:30pm topics related to your water and
Memorial Day 5/27/2024 Friday 7:30am - 4:30pm sewer service!
Independence Day 71412024
Labor Day 9/2/2024 District Phone 951-674-3146
Veterans Day 11/11/2024 Customer Service Fax 951-346-3352
Thanksgiving 11/28-11/29/24 Customer Service Email ihaveavoice@evmwd.net
Christmas 12/24-12/26/24 District Website www.evmwd.com v

New Year 12/31/24 - 1/1/25




